
Updated

Comments:

Thoroughbred Rd., Moss St., Beau Bassin 

Rd., Catholique Rd., St. Esprit Rd., O. 

Melancon Rd., Meche Rd., Frozard Rd., 

Hickory Rd., Jules Lagrange Rd., Fuselier Rd.

Road/Hwy's included:

Good roads, nice curves and good scenery.

Road/Route Description
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Dodge's Fire House 0.30 mile from North Point

O'Darby's Pub & Grill 0.30 mile detour
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Prejean's Restaurant At Route South Point

Little Big Cup At Route North Point

Myran's 0.20 mile from North Point

15.9 miles 31 minutes

South point: I-49 Frontage Road & Thoroughbred Rd. Near Prejean's Restaurant

North point: Fuselier Road & Main St./LA-740 in Arnaudville

Route/Road length: Ride Time:

RHR Best Roads

Prejean's to Arnaudville

Map area: Submitted by: Date submitted:

F Johnny Williams 4/14/2022
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Update:

Turn Road

START at

Intersection of I-49 Frontage Rd. & 

Thoroughbred Rd. (near Prejean's)

Go East on Thoroughbred Rd.

in 1.20 mi. Turn left on to Moss St. 1.20 mi.

in 1.10 mi. Turn right on to Hector Connoly Rd. 2.30 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn left on to Beau Bassin Rd. 2.80 mi.

in 1.10 mi. Turn left on to Catholique Rd. 3.90 mi.

in 1.20 mi. Turn right on to St. Esprit Rd. 5.10 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Keep left on St. Esprit Rd. 5.50 mi.

in 0.05 mi. Turn right on to O. Melancon Rd. 5.55 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Turn right on to LA-1252 5.75 mi.

in 0.70 mi. Turn left on to Kidder Rd. 6.45 mi.

in 0.10 mi. Turn right on to Meche Rd. 6.55 mi.

in 3.80 mi. Go straight on to Frozard Rd. 10.35 mi.

in 0.50 mi. Turn right on to Par. Rd. 3-45/Hickory Rd. 10.85 mi.

in 0.90 mi. Turn right on to Par. Rd. 3-40/Jules Lagrange Rd. 11.75 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Keep right on Par. Rd. 3-40/Jules Lagrange Rd. 11.95 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn left on to Par. Rd. 3-35/Fuselier Rd. 12.35 mi.

in 3.60 mi. END at Fuselier Rd. & Main St. (Arnaudville) 15.95 mi.

Prejean's to Arnaudville

Dist. Total Dist
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